
The Energy Savings Assistance Program can help our 
income-qualified customers reduce their overall energy 
use and increase the energy efficiency of their home.

Whether you own or rent your home, the winter cold and 
summer heat can rob a home of its comfort, and increase 
energy costs. Weatherizing a home can make a big 
difference by reducing energy bills. 

Eligible homes may receive energy-saving measures such 
as ceiling and floor insulation, door weather-stripping, 
energy-efficient showerheads, storm windows, 
and more, at no cost.

Your home can be  
Greener Than You Think!

Review the chart on the back for 
the Energy Savings Assistance 
Program income qualifications.

For more information, please call 
us at 1-877-860-6020 or visit 
www.swgasliving.com/esapbill  
to learn more.
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If you or someone you know is eligible for the  
Energy Savings Assistance Program, please call  
the number listed below:

Number of  
Persons Living  

in My Home
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Total Combined  
Annual Income  

from ALL Sources 
$22,980
$31,020
$39,060
$47,100
$55,140
$63,180
$71,220
$79,260

for each additional person add $8,040

Program Income Requirements *
Effective June 1, 2013 through May 31, 2014

* Eligibility is determined by the number of persons living 
in household and total household annual income.

Southern California (for example: Barstow, Victorville, Hesperia, Big Bear)

 Richard Heath and Associates  
 1-866-812-5766 
 Se habla español

Dial 711 for relay or hearing impaired services.

Scan this 
with your  

mobile 
device.


