## Your home can be Greener Than You Think!



The Energy Savings Assistance Program can help our income-qualified customers reduce their overall energy use and increase the energy efficiency of their home.

Whether you own or rent your home, the winter cold and summer heat can rob a home of its comfort, and increase energy costs. Weatherizing a home can make a big difference by reducing energy bills.

Eligible homes may receive energy-saving measures such as ceiling and floor insulation, door weather-stripping, energy-efficient showerheads, storm windows, and more, at no cost.



Review the chart on the back for



## **Program Income Requirements \***

Effective June 1, 2013 through May 31, 2014

ed ne ces

Number of Persons Living in My Home	Total Combin Annual Incon from ALL Sour
1	\$22,980
2	\$31,020
3	\$39,060
4	\$47,100
5	\$55,140
6	\$63,180
7	\$71,220
8	\$79,260

for each additional person add \$8,040

\* Eligibility is determined by the number of persons living in household and total household annual income.

If you or someone you know is eligible for the **Energy Savings Assistance Program**, please call the number listed below:

Southern California (for example: Barstow, Victorville, Hesperia, Big Bear)

> Richard Heath and Associates 1-866-812-5766 Se habla español

Dial 711 for relay or hearing impaired services.







